

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 107324899

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.757,23 RON - 2.757,23 RON

Descriere: 1 423005 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 2 CAPAROL EPS80-20MM / 25PLACI/BAX PLACA 2 2.14 4.29 0.81 3 81483682 DURACELL BATERIE BASIC AAK18 4 BUC 18 2.94 52.94 10.06 4 DURACELL BATERIE BASIC AAK12 BUC 12 2.94 35.29 6.71 5 CAPAC WC STYRON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 6 PARCHET EASY STEP STEJAR WEMBLEY PAC 18 121.85 2193.28 416.72 7 PLINTA PVC LM55 COD 45 BUC 12 11.76 141.18 26.82 8 COLT INTERIOR LM 55 COD 45 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 9 IMBINARI LM55 COD 45 BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 10 TERMINATII LM 55 COD 45 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 11 10302213 PLACI XPS IZOSTYR 3MM (5MP) MP 50 5.04 252.10 47.90
